Clamp ID Range
17.6 - 20mm
[0.693in - 0.787in]
[11/16" - 25/32"]
 4.20mm
0.165in
 75.00deg
 0.80mm
0.031in
8.00mm
0.315in
[5/16"]
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Carbon Steel - Zinc Plated
MIK-SPCL-W1-20
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
Spring Clip
SCALE: 2.4:1